Sprint2016 dim. 11/09/2016 11:15
Résultats temps intermédiaires OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Page 1
Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
A (18) 2,7km Om 10P
1(51) 2(49) 3(63) 4(41) 5(43) 6(55) 7(57) 8(61)
10(64) Arr
1 Camille ANDRE H21 14:48,0 2:20,0 0:00,0 (1) 3:25,0 0:00,0 (1) 5:16,0  0:00,0 (1) 6:12,0  0:00,0 (1) 7:48,0 0:00,0 (1) 11:14,0 0:00,0 (1) 12:41,0 0:00,0 (1) 13:12,0  0:00,0 (1)
5116CA ASO Sillery 2:20,0  0:00,0 (1) 1:05,0 0:00,0 (1) 1:51,0 0:00,0 (1) 0:56,0 +0:04,0 (3) 1:36,0 +0:03,0 (3) 3:26,0 +0:17,0 (5) 1:27,0 +0:02,0 (2) 0:31,0  0:00,0 (1)
14:38,0  0:00,0 (1) 14:48,0  0:00,0 (1)
0:32,0 +0:02,0 (2) 0:10,0 +0:02,0 (5)
2 Stéphane LESUEUR H21 15:01,0 2:39,0 +0:19,0 (4) 3:55,0 +0:30,0 (3) 5:46,0 +0:30,0 (2) 6:43,0 +0:31,0 (2) 8:16,0 +0:28,0 (2) 11:25,0 +0:11,0 (2) 12:50,0 +0:09,0 (2) 13:22,0 +0:10,0 (2)
5116CA ASO Sillery 2:39,0 +0:19,0 (4) 1:16,0 +0:11,0 (5) 1:51,0 0:00,0 (1) 0:57,0 +0:05,0 (4) 1:33,0 0:00,0 (1) 3:09,0 0:00,0 (1) 1:25,0 0:00,0 (1) 0:32,0 +0:01,0 (2)
14:50,0 +0:12,0 (2)  15:01,0 +0:13,0 (2)
0:32,0 +0:02,0 (2) 0:11,0 +0:03,0 (7)
3 Julien DUMONT H21 16:19,0 2:48,0 +0:28,0 (6) 4:01,0 +0:36,0 (5) 5:58,0 +0:42,0 (3) 6:58,0 +0:46,0 (3) 8:39,0 +0:51,0 (4) 12:09,0 +0:55,0 (4) 14:01,0 +1:20,0 (3) 14:33,0 +1:21,0 (3)
5116CA ASO Sillery 2:48,0 +0:28,0 (6) 1:13,0 +0:08,0 (2) 1:57,0 +0:06,0 (3) 1:00,0 +0:08,0 (7) 1:41,0 +0:08,0 (4) 3:30,0 +0:21,0 (7) 1:52,0 +0:27,0 (7) 0:32,0 +0:01,0 (2)
16:10,0 +1:32,0 (3) 16:19,0 +1:31,0 (3)
0:30,0 0:00,0 (1) 0:09,0 +0:01,0 (3)
4 Arthur DELAPORTE  H21 16:40,0  2:38,0 +0:18,0 (3) 3:58,0 +0:33,0 (4) 6:06,0 +0:50,0 (5) 7:12,0 +1:00,0 (6) 9:04,0 +1:16,0 (6) 12:33,0 +1:19,0 (7) 14:13,0 +1:32,0 (5) 14:49,0 +1:37,0 (4)
5116CA ASO Sillery 2:38,0 +0:18,0 (3) 1:20,0 +0:15,0 (7) 2:08,0 +0:17,0 (8) 1:06,0 +0:14,0 (10) 1:52,0 +0:19,0 (10) 3:29,0 +0:20,0 (6) 1:40,0 +0:15,0 (3) 0:36,0 +0:05,0 (5)
16:32,0 +1:54,0 (4) 16:40,0 +1:52,0 (4)
0:36,0 +0:06,0 (7) 0:08,0 0:00,0 (1)
5 Théotime FROGNET Open 16:54,0 2:42,0 +0:22,0 (5) 4:09,0 +0:44,0 (6) 6:27,0 +1:11,0 (7) 7:25,0 +1:13,0 (7) 9:06,0 +1:18,0 (7) 12:28,0 +1:14,0 (6) 14:22,0 +1:41,0 (6) 14:59,0 +1:47,0 (5)
5116CA ASO Sillery 2:42,0 +0:22,0 (5) 1:27,0 +0:22,0 (11) 2:18,0 +0:27,0 (11) 0:58,0 +0:06,0 (5) 1:41,0 +0:08,0 (4) 3:22,0 +0:13,0 (3) 1:54,0 +0:29,0 (8) 0:37,0 +0:06,0 (7)
16:46,0 +2:08,0 (5) 16:54,0 +2:06,0 (5)
0:35,0 +0:05,0 (6) 0:08,0 0:00,0 (1)
6 Frédéric PUEL H35 16:57,0 3:18,0 +0:58,0 (9) 4:36,0 +1:11,0 (9) 6:42,0 +1:26,0 (8) 7:37,0 +1:25,0 (8) 9:22,0 +1:34,0 (8) 12:47,0 +1:33,0 (8) 14:31,0 +1:50,0 (7) 15:07,0 +1:55,0 (6)
5116CA ASO Sillery 3:18,0 +0:58,0 (9) 1:18,0 +0:13,0 (6) 2:06,0 +0:15,0 (6) 0:55,0 +0:03,0 (2) 1:45,0 +0:12,0 (7) 3:25,0 +0:16,0 (4) 1:44,0 +0:19,0 (5) 0:36,0 +0:05,0 (5)
16:46,0 +2:08,0 (5) 16:57,0 +2:09,0 (6)
0:37,0 +0:07,0 (8) 0:11,0 +0:03,0 (7)
7 5 Christophe SCHNEI Open  17:05,0 2:56,0 +0:36,0 (7) 4:09,0 +0:44,0 (6) 6:11,0 +0:55,0 (6) 7:03,0 +0:51,0 (5) 8:38,0 +0:50,0 (3) 11:49,0 +0:35,0 (3) 14:35,0 +1:54,0 (8) 15:10,0 +1:58,0 (7)
NL NL 2:56,0 +0:36,0 (7) 1:13,0 +0:08,0 (2) 2:02,0 +0:11,0 (5) 0:52,0  0:00,0 (1) 1:35,0 +0:02,0 (2) 3:11,0 +0:02,0 (2) 2:46,0 +1:21,0 (13) 0:35,0 +0:04,0 (4)
16:53,0 +2:15,0 (7) 17:05,0 +2:17,0 (7)
0:32,0 +0:02,0 (2) 0:12,0 +0:04,0 (9)
8 Clément HERY H21 17:12,0 2:34,0 +0:14,0 (2) 3:48,0 +0:23,0 (2) 6:00,0 +0:44,0 (4) 6:58,0 +0:46,0 (3) 8:49,0 +1:01,0 (5) 12:20,0 +1:06,0 (5) 14:01,0 +1:20,0 (3) 15:19,0 +2:07,0 (8)
5116CA ASO Sillery 2:34,0 +0:14,0 (2) 1:14,0 +0:09,0 (4) 2:12,0 +0:21,0 (9) 0:58,0 +0:06,0 (5) 1:51,0 +0:18,0 (9) 3:31,0 +0:22,0 (8) 1:41,0 +0:16,0 (4) 1:18,0 +0:47,0 (16)
17:03,0 +2:25,0 (8) 17:12,0 +2:24,0 (8)
0:34,0 +0:04,0 (5) 0:09,0 +0:01,0 (3)
9 Yann MAREIGNER  H40 18:09,0 3:06,0 +0:46,0 (8) 4:30,0 +1:05,0 (8) 6:42,0 +1:26,0 (8) 7:53,0 +1:41,0 (9) 9:47,0 +1:59,0 (10) 13:26,0 +2:12,0 (10) 15:22,0 +2:41,0 (9) 16:01,0 +2:49,0 (9)
5101CA ENS 3:06,0 +0:46,0 (8) 1:24,0 +0:19,0 (8) 2:12,0 +0:21,0 (9) 1:11,0 +0:19,0 (14) 1:54,0 +0:21,0 (12) 3:39,0 +0:30,0 (10) 1:56,0 +0:31,0 (9) 0:39,0 +0:08,0 (8)
17:55,0 +3:17,0 (9) 18:09,0 +3:21,0 (9)
0:45,0 +0:15,0 (12) 0:14,0 +0:06,0 (14)
10 Thomas SILVERIO H21 19:07,0 3:30,0 +1:10,0 (10) 4:54,0 +1:29,0 (10) 6:54,0 +1:38,0 (10) 7:57,0 +1:45,0 (10) 9:40,0 +1:52,0 (9) 13:18,0 +2:04,0 (9) 16:14,0 +3:33,0 (10) 17:13,0 +4:01,0 (10)
5116CA ASO Sillery 3:30,0 +1:10,0 (10) 1:24,0 +0:19,0 (8) 2:00,0 +0:09,0 (4) 1:03,0 +0:11,0 (9) 1:43,0 +0:10,0 (6) 3:38,0 +0:29,0 (9) 2:56,0 +1:31,0 (14) 0:59,0 +0:28,0 (13)
18:57,0 +4:19,0 (10) 19:07,0 +4:19,0 (10)
0:37,0 +0:07,0 (8) 0:10,0 +0:02,0 (5)
11 Laurent DEFAUCHE H35 19:44,0  4:32,0 +2:12,0 (14) 6:03,0 +2:38,0 (14) 8:09,0 +2:53,0 (12) 9:17,0 +3:05,0 (12) 11:06,0 +3:18,0 (11) 14:52,0 +3:38,0 (11) 16:37,0 +3:56,0 (11) 17:19,0 +4:07,0 (11)
5116CA ASO Sillery 4:32,0 +2:12,0 (14) 1:31,0 +0:26,0 (12) 2:06,0 +0:15,0 (6) 1:08,0 +0:16,0 (13) 1:49,0 +0:16,0 (8) 3:46,0 +0:37,0 (12) 1:45,0 +0:20,0 (6) 0:42,0 +0:11,0 (9)
19:31,0 +4:53,0 (11) 19:44,0 +4:56,0 (11)
0:40,0 +0:10,0 (10) 0:13,0 +0:05,0 (11)
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
A (18) 2,7km Om 0P (suite)
1(51) 2(49) 3(63) 4(41) 5(43) 6(55) 7(57) 8(61)
10(64) Arr
12 Francois CHAUMON H45 23:41,0 3:58,0 +1:38,0 (13) 5:46,0 +2:21,0 (12) 9:28,0 +4:12,0 (14) 10:34,0 +4:22,0 (14) 12:50,0 +5:02,0 (14) 17:07,0 +5:53,0 (13) 19:51,0 +7:10,0 (12) 20:42,0 +7:30,0 (12)
5101CA ENS 3:58,0 +1:38,0 (13) 1:48,0 +0:43,0 (14) 3:42,0 +1:51,0 (17) 1:06,0 +0:14,0 (10) 2:16,0 +0:43,0 (13) 4:17,0 +1:08,0 (15) 2:44,0 +1:19,0 (11) 0:51,0 +0:20,0 (11)
23:28,0 +8:50,0 (12) 23:41,0 +8:53,0 (12)
0:50,0 +0:20,0 (15) 0:13,0 +0:05,0 (11)
13 8 Vincent FAIHY Open  24:49,0 3:55,0 +1:35,0 (12) 5:48,0 +2:23,0 (13) 8:31,0 +3:15,0 (13) 10:03,0 +3:51,0 (13) 12:20,0 +4:32,0 (13) 18:41,0 +7:27,0 (16) 21:25,0 +8:44,0 (15) 22:20,0 +9:08,0 (14)
NL NL 3:55,0 +1:35,0 (12) 1:53,0 +0:48,0 (16) 2:43,0 +0:52,0 (16) 1:32,0 +0:40,0 (17) 2:17,0 +0:44,0 (14) 6:21,0 +3:12,0 (17) 2:44,0 +1:19,0 (11) 0:55,0 +0:24,0 (12)
24:36,0 +9:58,0 (13) 24:49,0 +10:01,0 (13)
0:43,0 +0:13,0 (11) 0:13,0 +0:05,0 (11)
14 Johan LANGLET Open 25:07,0 4:49,0 +2:29,0 (15) 7:34,0 +4:09,0 (16) 9:55,0 +4:39,0 (16) 11:02,0 +4:50,0 (16) 13:19,0 +5:31,0 (15) 17:35,0 +6:21,0 (15) 19:56,0 +7:15,0 (13) 20:42,0 +7:30,0 (12)
NL NL 4:49,0 +2:29,0 (15) 2:45,0 +1:40,0 (17) 2:21,0 +0:30,0 (12) 1:07,0 +0:15,0 (12) 2:17,0 +0:44,0 (14) 4:16,0 +1:07,0 (14) 2:21,0 +0:56,0 (10) 0:46,0 +0:15,0 (10)
24:55,0 +10:17,0 (14) 25:07,0 +10:19,0 (14)
1:09,0 +0:39,0 (17) 0:12,0 +0:04,0 (9)
15 6 Céline SCHNEIDER Open 25:10,0 3:33,0 +1:13,0 (11) 4:58,0 +1:33,0 (11) 7:40,0 +2:24,0 (11) 8:42,0 +2:30,0 (11) 11:55,0 +4:07,0 (12) 15:39,0 +4:25,0 (12) 21:19,0 +8:38,0 (14) 22:43,0 +9:31,0 (15)
NL NL 3:33,0 +1:13,0 (11) 1:25,0 +0:20,0 (10) 2:42,0 +0:51,0 (15) 1:02,0 +0:10,0 (8) 3:13,0 +1:40,0 (16) 3:44,0 +0:35,0 (11) 5:40,0 +4:15,0 (17) 1:24,0 +0:53,0 (17)
24:56,0 +10:18,0 (15) 25:10,0 +10:22,0 (15)
0:48,0 +0:18,0 (13) 0:14,0 +0:06,0 (14)
16 Alexandra TOMCZAK Open  26:34,0 5:16,0 +2:56,0 (16) 6:59,0 +3:34,0 (15) 9:37,0 +4:21,0 (15) 10:55,0 +4:43,0 (15) 14:13,0 +6:25,0 (17) 18:53,0 +7:39,0 (17) 22:37,0 +9:56,0 (16) 23:39,0 +10:27,0 (16)
NL NL 5:16,0 +2:56,0 (16) 1:43,0 +0:38,0 (13) 2:38,0 +0:47,0 (14) 1:18,0 +0:26,0 (15) 3:18,0 +1:45,0 (17) 4:40,0 +1:31,0 (16) 3:44,0 +2:19,0 (15) 1:02,0 +0:31,0 (15)
26:20,0 +11:42,0 (16) 26:34,0 +11:46,0 (16)
0:51,0 +0:21,0 (16) 0:14,0 +0:06,0 (14)
17 1 Christophe DURU Open 27:17,0 5:54,0 +3:34,0 (17) 7:43,0 +4:18,0 (17) 10:06,0 +4:50,0 (17) 11:26,0 +5:14,0 (17) 13:19,0 +5:31,0 (15) 17:16,0 +6:02,0 (14) 23:57,0 +11:16,0 (17) 24:58,0 +11:46,0 (17)
NL NL 5:54,0 +3:34,0 (17) 1:49,0 +0:44,0 (15) 2:23,0 +0:32,0 (13) 1:20,0 +0:28,0 (16) 1:53,0 +0:20,0 (11) 3:57,0 +0:48,0 (13) 6:41,0 +5:16,0 (18) 1:01,0 +0:30,0 (14)
27:02,0 +12:24,0 (17) 27:17,0 +12:29,0 (17)
0:48,0 +0:18,0 (13) 0:15,0 +0:07,0 (17)
18 4 Chafia CHENAH Open :06:23,0 16:27,0 +14:07,0 (18) 22:33,0 +19:08,0 (18) 30:01,0 +24:45,0 (18) 33:08,0 +26:56,0 (18) 39:25,0 +31:37,0 (18) 51:06,0 +39:52,0 (18) 56:04,0 +43:23,0 (18) 58:52,0 +45:40,0 (18)
NL NL 16:27,0 +14:07,0 (18) 6:06,0 +5:01,0 (18) 7:28,0 +5:37,0 (18) 3:07,0 +2:15,0 (18) 6:17,0 +4:44,0 (18) 11:41,0 +8:32,0 (18) 4:58,0 +3:33,0 (16) 2:48,0 +2:17,0 (18)
:05:03,0 +50:25,0 (18) :06:23,0 +51:35,0 (18)
2:18,0 +1:48,0 (18) 1:20,0 +1:12,0 (18)
B (10) 22km Om 10P
1(55) 2(47) 3(50) 4(49) 5(51) 6(48) 7(44) 8(59)
10(64) Arr
1 Virginie BLUM D55 16:32,0 1:55,0  0:00,0 (1) 3:01,0 0:00,0 (1) 4:18,0 0:00,0 (1) 4:38,0  0:00,0 (1) 6:09,0 0:00,0 (1) 8:43,0 0:00,0 (1) 11:49,0 0:00,0 (1) 15:18,0  0:00,0 (1)
5116CA ASO Sillery 1:55,0  0:00,0 (1) 1:06,0 +0:01,0 (2) 1:17,0 +0:12,0 (5) 0:20,0 +0:01,0 (2) 1:31,0 +0:05,0 (3) 2:34,0 0:00,0 (1) 3:06,0 +0:21,0 (3) 3:29,0  0:00,0 (1)
16:21,0  0:00,0 (1) 16:32,0  0:00,0 (1)
0:32,0  0:00,0 (1) 0:11,0 0:00,0 (1)
2 Nathalie BOUCHE D50 18:31,0 2:45,0 +0:50,0 (2) 3:50,0 +0:49,0 (2) 4:55,0 +0:37,0 (2) 5:50,0 +1:12,0 (2) 7:20,0 +1:11,0 (2) 10:03,0 +1:20,0 (2) 12:54,0 +1:05,0 (2) 17:16,0 +1:58,0 (2)
5116CA ASO Sillery 2:45,0 +0:50,0 (2) 1:05,0 0:00,0 (1) 1:05,0 0:00,0 (1) 0:55,0 +0:36,0 (7) 1:30,0 +0:04,0 (2) 2:43,0 +0:09,0 (3) 2:51,0 +0:06,0 (2) 4:22,0 +0:53,0 (3)
18:19,0 +1:58,0 (2) 18:31,0 +1:59,0 (2)
0:35,0 +0:03,0 (5) 0:12,0 +0:01,0 (2)
3 Nathalie GUENIN D45 19:07,0 4:18,0 +2:23,0 (7) 5:38,0 +2:37,0 (6) 6:50,0 +2:32,0 (5) 7:09,0 +2:31,0 (5) 8:35,0 +2:26,0 (4) 11:17,0 +2:34,0 (3) 14:02,0 +2:13,0 (3) 17:50,0 +2:32,0 (3)
5116CA ASO Sillery 4:18,0 +2:23,0 (7) 1:20,0 +0:15,0 (4) 1:12,0 +0:07,0 (2) 0:19,0  0:00,0 (1) 1:26,0 0:00,0 (1) 2:42,0 +0:08,0 (2) 2:45,0 0:00,0 (1) 3:48,0 +0:19,0 (2)
18:55,0 +2:34,0 (3) 19:07,0 +2:35,0 (3)
0:32,0  0:00,0 (1) 0:12,0 +0:01,0 (2)
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
B (10) 2,2km Om 0P (suite)
1(55) 2(47) 3(50) 4(49) 5(51) 6(48) 7(44) 8(59)
10(64) Arr
4 Amandine FRATINO D21 21:37,0 2:46,0 +0:51,0 (3) 4:23,0 +1:22,0 (3) 5:35,0 +1:17,0 (3) 5:57,0 +1:19,0 (3) 7:30,0 +1:21,0 (3) 11:31,0 +2:48,0 (4) 15:17,0 +3:28,0 (4) 20:10,0 +4:52,0 (4)
5116CA ASO Sillery 2:46,0 +0:51,0 (3) 1:37,0 +0:32,0 (5) 1:12,0 +0:07,0 (2) 0:22,0 +0:03,0 (3) 1:33,0 +0:07,0 (4) 4:01,0 +1:27,0 (5) 3:46,0 +1:01,0 (4) 4:53,0 +1:24,0 (4)
21:21,0 +5:00,0 (4) 21:37,0 +5:05,0 (4)
0:33,0 +0:01,0 (4) 0:16,0 +0:05,0 (7)
5 Marine HENAUT D21 23:37,0 3:33,0 +1:38,0 (5) 4:48,0 +1:47,0 (4) 6:22,0 +2:04,0 (4) 6:44,0 +2:06,0 (4) 8:35,0 +2:26,0 (4) 12:02,0 +3:19,0 (5) 16:29,0 +4:40,0 (5) 22:03,0 +6:45,0 (5)
5116CA ASO Sillery 3:33,0 +1:38,0 (5) 1:15,0 +0:10,0 (3) 1:34,0 +0:29,0 (6) 0:22,0 +0:03,0 (3) 1:51,0 +0:25,0 (5) 3:27,0 +0:53,0 (4) 4:27,0 +1:42,0 (6) 5:34,0 +2:05,0 (5)
23:23,0 +7:02,0 (5) 23:37,0 +7:05,0 (5)
0:32,0 0:00,0 (1) 0:14,0 +0:03,0 (6)
6 Anne ANDRE D50 27:36,0 3:25,0 +1:30,0 (4) 5:11,0 +2:10,0 (5) 7:16,0 +2:58,0 (6) 7:58,0 +3:20,0 (6) 10:15,0 +4:06,0 (6) 14:33,0 +5:50,0 (6) 18:39,0 +6:50,0 (6) 25:31,0 +10:13,0 (6)
5116CA ASO Sillery 3:25,0 +1:30,0 (4) 1:46,0 +0:41,0 (7) 2:05,0 +1:00,0 (10) 0:42,0 +0:23,0 (6) 2:17,0 +0:51,0 (7) 4:18,0 +1:44,0 (7) 4:06,0 +1:21,0 (5) 6:52,0 +3:23,0 (6)
27:18,0 +10:57,0 (6) 27:36,0 +11:04,0 (6) 24:18,0
0:46,0 +0:14,0 (8) 0:18,0 +0:07,0 (8) *57
7 F. LENOTTE Open  34:47,0 6:54,0 +4:59,0 (9) 8:39,0 +5:38,0 (8) 10:40,0 +6:22,0 (8) 11:37,0 +6:59,0 (8) 14:01,0 +7:52,0 (8) 19:01,0 +10:18,0 (9) 24:39,0 +12:50,0 (7) 33:07,0 +17:49,0 (7)
NL NL 6:54,0 +4:59,0 (9) 1:45,0 +0:40,0 (6) 2:01,0 +0:56,0 (7) 0:57,0 +0:38,0 (8) 2:24,0 +0:58,0 (8) 5:00,0 +2:26,0 (8) 5:38,0 +2:53,0 (7) 8:28,0 +4:59,0 (8)
34:34,0 +18:13,0 (7) 34:47,0 +18:15,0 (7)
1:02,0 +0:30,0 (9) 0:13,0 +0:02,0 (5)
8 S LIOTARD Open  38:50,0 3:57,0 +2:02,0 (6) 6:09,0 +3:08,0 (7) 8:10,0 +3:52,0 (7) 8:43,0 +4:05,0 (7) 11:46,0 +5:37,0 (7) 17:59,0 +9:16,0 (7) 26:04,0 +14:15,0 (8) 36:53,0 +21:35,0 (8)
NL NL 3:57,0 +2:02,0 (6) 2:12,0 +1:07,0 (8) 2:01,0 +0:56,0 (7) 0:33,0 +0:14,0 (5) 3:03,0 +1:37,0 (9) 6:13,0 +3:39,0 (10) 8:05,0 +5:20,0 (9) 10:49,0 +7:20,0 (9)
38:32,0 +22:11,0 (8) 38:50,0 +22:18,0 (8)
0:42,0 +0:10,0 (7) 0:18,0 +0:07,0 (8)
9 10 Alexandre FAIHY Open  41:06,0 6:50,0 +4:55,0 (8) 9:27,0 +6:26,0 (10) 10:41,0 +6:23,0 (9) 12:11,0 +7:33,0 (9) 14:07,0 +7:58,0 (9) 18:19,0 +9:36,0 (8) 31:42,0 +19:53,0 (10) 39:06,0 +23:48,0 (9)
NL NL 6:50,0 +4:55,0 (8) 2:37,0 +1:32,0 (10) 1:14,0 +0:09,0 (4) 1:30,0 +1:11,0 (9) 1:56,0 +0:30,0 (6) 4:12,0 +1:38,0 (6) 13:23,0 +10:38,0 (10) 7:24,0 +3:55,0 (7)
40:54,0 +24:33,0 (9) 41:06,0 +24:34,0 (9)
0:35,0 +0:03,0 (5) 0:12,0 +0:01,0 (2)
10 9 Fiona SCHWENDIN Open  46:28,0 6:54,0 +4:59,0 (9) 9:26,0 +6:25,0 (9) 11:27,0 +7:09,0 (10) 14:34,0 +9:56,0 (10) 18:18,0 +12:09,0 (10) 24:23,0 +15:40,0 (10) 30:14,0 +18:25,0 (9) 43:26,0 +28:08,0 (10)
NL NL 6:54,0 +4:59,0 (9) 2:32,0 +1:27,0 (9) 2:01,0 +0:56,0 (7) 3:07,0 +2:48,0 (10) 3:44,0 +2:18,0 (10) 6:05,0 +3:31,0 (9) 5:51,0 +3:06,0 (8) 13:12,0 +9:43,0 (10)
45:52,0 +29:31,0 (10) 46:28,0 +29:56,0 (10)
1:31,0 +0:59,0 (10) 0:36,0 +0:25,0 (10)
C (11) 1,7km Om 10P
1(54) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(55) 7(57) 8(61)
10(64) Arr
1 Hugo FENEUIL H16 12:22,0 1:49,0  0:00,0 (1) 3:00,0 0:00,0 (1) 3:55,0  0:00,0 (1) 5:45,0  0:00,0 (1) 6:45,0 0:00,0 (1) 7:50,0 0:00,0 (1) 9:38,0 0:00,0 (1) 10:26,0  0:00,0 (1)
5101CA ENS 1:49,0  0:00,0 (1) 1:11,0  0:00,0 (1) 0:55,0  0:00,0 (1) 1:50,0 +0:12,0 (3) 1:00,0 +0:05,0 (3) 1:05,0 0:00,0 (1) 1:48,0 0:00,0 (1) 0:48,0 +0:08,0 (3)
12:12,0  0:00,0 (1) 12:22,0  0:00,0 (1)
0:37,0  0:00,0 (1) 0:10,0 0:00,0 (1)
2 Sidoine ANDRE H16 13:43,0 2:07,0 +0:18,0 (2) 3:20,0 +0:20,0 (2) 4:45,0 +0:50,0 (2) 6:23,0 +0:38,0 (2) 7:23,0 +0:38,0 (2) 8:28,0 +0:38,0 (2) 10:51,0 +1:13,0 (2) 11:31,0 +1:05,0 (2)
5116CA ASO Sillery 2:07,0 +0:18,0 (2) 1:13,0 +0:02,0 (2) 1:25,0 +0:30,0 (6) 1:38,0  0:00,0 (1) 1:00,0 +0:05,0 (3) 1:05,0 0:00,0 (1) 2:23,0 +0:35,0 (3) 0:40,0  0:00,0 (1)
13:31,0 +1:19,0 (2) 13:43,0 +1:21,0 (2)
0:42,0 +0:05,0 (2) 0:12,0 +0:02,0 (4)
3 Térence KOLB H16 14:10,0 2:22,0 +0:33,0 (3) 3:40,0 +0:40,0 (3) 4:45,0 +0:50,0 (2) 6:55,0 +1:10,0 (4) 7:50,0 +1:05,0 (3) 9:01,0 +1:11,0 (3) 11:10,0 +1:32,0 (3) 12:00,0 +1:34,0 (3)
5116CA ASO Sillery 2:22,0 +0:33,0 (3) 1:18,0 +0:07,0 (3) 1:05,0 +0:10,0 (2) 2:10,0 +0:32,0 (5) 0:55,0 0:00,0 (1) 1:11,0 +0:06,0 (4) 2:09,0 +0:21,0 (2) 0:50,0 +0:10,0 (4)
14:00,0 +1:48,0 (3) 14:10,0 +1:48,0 (3)
0:44,0 +0:07,0 (3) 0:10,0 0:00,0 (1)
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
C (11) 1,7km Om 0P (suite)
1(54) 2(42) 3(49) 4(45) 5(46) 6(55) 7(57) 8(61)
10(64) Arr
4 Romane OLIVIER D14 16:34,0 2:26,0 +0:37,0 (4) 3:59,0 +0:59,0 (6) 5:14,0 +1:19,0 (6) 7:35,0 +1:50,0 (6) 8:47,0 +2:02,0 (6) 10:05,0 +2:15,0 (6) 12:50,0 +3:12,0 (4) 13:37,0 +3:11,0 (4)
5116CA ASO Sillery 2:26,0 +0:37,0 (4) 1:33,0 +0:22,0 (7) 1:15,0 +0:20,0 (3) 2:21,0 +0:43,0 (7) 1:12,0 +0:17,0 (6) 1:18,0 +0:13,0 (6) 2:45,0 +0:57,0 (5) 0:47,0 +0:07,0 (2)
16:21,0 +4:09,0 (4) 16:34,0 +4:12,0 (4)
0:49,0 +0:12,0 (5) 0:13,0 +0:03,0 (6)
5 Adrien CHAUMONT H14 16:47,0 2:26,0 +0:37,0 (4) 3:48,0 +0:48,0 (4) 5:07,0 +1:12,0 (4) 6:46,0 +1:01,0 (3) 7:57,0 +1:12,0 (4) 9:10,0 +1:20,0 (4) 13:19,0 +3:41,0 (5) 14:16,0 +3:50,0 (5)
5101CA ENS 2:26,0 +0:37,0 (4) 1:22,0 +0:11,0 (5) 1:19,0 +0:24,0 (4) 1:39,0 +0:01,0 (2) 1:11,0 +0:16,0 (5) 1:13,0 +0:08,0 (5) 4:09,0 +2:21,0 (7) 0:57,0 +0:17,0 (5)
16:35,0 +4:23,0 (5) 16:47,0 +4:25,0 (5)
0:49,0 +0:12,0 (5) 0:12,0 +0:02,0 (4)
6 Justine GUENIN D18 17:33,0 2:28,0 +0:39,0 (6) 3:48,0 +0:48,0 (4) 5:10,0 +1:15,0 (5) 7:15,0 +1:30,0 (5) 8:11,0 +1:26,0 (5) 9:21,0 +1:31,0 (5) 13:49,0 +4:11,0 (6) 14:59,0 +4:33,0 (6)
5116CA ASO Sillery 2:28,0 +0:39,0 (6) 1:20,0 +0:09,0 (4) 1:22,0 +0:27,0 (5) 2:05,0 +0:27,0 (4) 0:56,0 +0:01,0 (2) 1:10,0 +0:05,0 (3) 4:28,0 +2:40,0 (8) 1:10,0 +0:30,0 (6)
17:22,0 +5:10,0 (6) 17:33,0 +5:11,0 (6)
0:44,0 +0:07,0 (3) 0:11,0 +0:01,0 (3)
7 12 Titouan MERGEM Open 19:13,0 2:48,0 +0:59,0 (7) 4:10,0 +1:10,0 (7) 6:10,0 +2:15,0 (7) 8:26,0 +2:41,0 (7) 9:41,0 +2:56,0 (7) 11:08,0 +3:18,0 (7) 13:51,0 +4:13,0 (7) 16:17,0 +5:51,0 (7)
NL NL 2:48,0 +0:59,0 (7) 1:22,0 +0:11,0 (5) 2:00,0 +1:05,0 (8) 2:16,0 +0:38,0 (6) 1:15,0 +0:20,0 (7) 1:27,0 +0:22,0 (7) 2:43,0 +0:55,0 (4) 2:26,0 +1:46,0 (11)
18:59,0 +6:47,0 (7) 19:13,0 +6:51,0 (7)
0:55,0 +0:18,0 (7) 0:14,0 +0:04,0 (7)
8 Armel MARTINELLO Open  27:00,0  4:33,0 +2:44,0 (8) 6:49,0 +3:49,0 (8) 9:11,0 +5:16,0 (8) 12:35,0 +6:50,0 (8) 15:31,0 +8:46,0 (8) 17:49,0 +9:59,0 (8) 21:29,0 +11:51,0 (8) 23:11,0 +12:45,0 (8)
NL NL 4:33,0 +2:44,0 (8) 2:16,0 +1:05,0 (8) 2:22,0 +1:27,0 (9) 3:24,0 +1:46,0 (9) 2:56,0 +2:01,0 (11) 2:18,0 +1:13,0 (8) 3:40,0 +1:52,0 (6) 1:42,0 +1:02,0 (7)
26:43,0 +14:31,0 (8) 27:00,0 +14:38,0 (8)
1:10,0 +0:33,0 (9) 0:17,0 +0:07,0 (9)
9 3 Sarah MAREIGNER Open 31:22,0 5:43,0 +3:54,0 (9) 9:01,0 +6:01,0 (9) 10:36,0 +6:41,0 (9) 13:33,0 +7:48,0 (9) 16:08,0 +9:23,0 (9) 18:38,0 +10:48,0 (9) 23:47,0 +14:09,0 (9) 25:41,0 +15:15,0 (9)
NL NL 5:43,0 +3:54,0 (9) 3:18,0 +2:07,0 (9) 1:35,0 +0:40,0 (7) 2:57,0 +1:19,0 (8) 2:35,0 +1:40,0 (8) 2:30,0 +1:25,0 (10) 5:09,0 +3:21,0 (9) 1:54,0 +1:14,0 (8)
30:54,0 +18:42,0 (9) 31:22,0 +19:00,0 (9)
1:03,0 +0:26,0 (8) 0:28,0 +0:18,0 (11)
10 7 Junior SCHNEIDER Open  39:35,0 6:56,0 +5:07,0 (10) 11:22,0 +8:22,0 (10) 14:22,0 +10:27,0 (10) 19:17,0 +13:32,0 (10) 22:07,0 +15:22,0 (10) 25:15,0 +17:25,0 (11) 31:56,0 +22:18,0 (10) 33:52,0 +23:26,0 (10)
NL NL 6:56,0 +5:07,0 (10) 4:26,0 +3:15,0 (11) 3:00,0 +2:05,0 (10) 4:55,0 +3:17,0 (11) 2:50,0 +1:55,0 (10) 3:08,0 +2:03,0 (11) 6:41,0 +4:53,0 (10) 1:56,0 +1:16,0 (9)
39:19,0 +27:07,0 (10) 39:35,0 +27:13,0 (10)
1:52,0 +1:15,0 (11) 0:16,0 +0:06,0 (8)
11 13 F. DEFAUCHAUX Open  40:30,0 7:31,0 +5:42,0 (11) 11:54,0 +8:54,0 (11) 15:17,0 +11:22,0 (11) 19:52,0 +14:07,0 (11) 22:40,0 +15:55,0 (11) 24:59,0 +17:09,0 (10) 33:39,0 +24:01,0 (11) 35:35,0 +25:09,0 (11)
NL NL 7:31,0 +5:42,0 (11) 4:23,0 +3:12,0 (10) 3:23,0 +2:28,0 (11) 4:35,0 +2:57,0 (10) 2:48,0 +1:53,0 (9) 2:19,0 +1:14,0 (9) 8:40,0 +6:52,0 (11) 1:56,0 +1:16,0 (9)
40:08,0 +27:56,0 (11) 40:30,0 +28:08,0 (11)
1:12,0 +0:35,0 (10) 0:22,0 +0:12,0 (10)
D (8) 09km Om 8P
1(48) 2(63) 3(54) 4(55) 5(60) 6(52) 7(53) 8(64)
1 Julien MARTINELLO H12 6:58,0 1:31,0  0:00,0 (1) 1:58,0 0:00,0 (1) 3:05,0 0:00,0 (1) 3:47,0  0:00,0 (1) 5:50,0 0:00,0 (1) 6:12,0 0:00,0 (1) 6:34,0 0:00,0 (1) 6:47,0  0:00,0 (1)
5116CA ASO Sillery 1:31,0  0:00,0 (1) 0:27,0  0:00,0 (1) 1:07,0  0:00,0 (1) 0:42,0  0:00,0 (1) 2:03,0 +0:04,0 (2) 0:22,0 0:00,0 (1) 0:22,0 0:00,0 (1) 0:13,0  0:00,0 (1)
2 Marin FROGNET H10 9:52,0 2:56,0 +1:25,0 (6) 3:29,0 +1:31,0 (6) 5:16,0 +2:11,0 (6) 6:18,0 +2:31,0 (6) 8:17,0 +2:27,0 (3) 8:49,0 +2:37,0 (2) 9:18,0 +2:44,0 (2) 9:41,0 +2:54,0 (2)
NL NL 2:56,0 +1:25,0 (6) 0:33,0 +0:06,0 (2) 1:47,0 +0:40,0 (4) 1:02,0 +0:20,0 (5) 1:59,0 0:00,0 (1) 0:32,0 +0:10,0 (3) 0:29,0 +0:07,0 (3) 0:23,0 +0:10,0 (3)
3 Nicolas MARTINELL H10 10:25,0 1:53,0 +0:22,0 (2) 2:27,0 +0:29,0 (2) 4:09,0 +1:04,0 (2) 4:54,0 +1:07,0 (2) 8:57,0 +3:07,0 (5) 9:21,0 +3:09,0 (5) 9:52,0 +3:18,0 (5) 10:09,0 +3:22,0 (3)
5116CA ASO Sillery 1:53,0 +0:22,0 (2) 0:34,0 +0:07,0 (3) 1:42,0 +0:35,0 (3) 0:45,0 +0:03,0 (2) 4:03,0 +2:04,0 (5) 0:24,0 +0:02,0 (2) 0:31,0 +0:09,0 (4) 0:17,0 +0:04,0 (2)
4 Léa LECUYER Open  10:45,0 2:11,0 +0:40,0 (5) 2:59,0 +1:01,0 (4) 5:00,0 +1:55,0 (4) 5:59,0 +2:12,0 (5) 8:11,0 +2:21,0 (2) 9:00,0 +2:48,0 (3) 9:47,0 +3:13,0 (3) 10:13,0 +3:26,0 (4)
5116CA ASO Sillery 2:11,0 +0:40,0 (5) 0:48,0 +0:21,0 (6) 2:01,0 +0:54,0 (6) 0:59,0 +0:17,0 (4) 2:12,0 +0:13,0 (3) 0:49,0 +0:27,0 (7) 0:47,0 +0:25,0 (6) 0:26,0 +0:13,0 (5)
4 2 Anais MEUNIER Open  10:45,0 2:09,0 +0:38,0 (4) 3:00,0 +1:02,0 (5) 5:08,0 +2:03,0 (5) 5:55,0 +2:08,0 (4) 8:37,0 +2:47,0 (4) 9:09,0 +2:57,0 (4) 9:51,0 +3:17,0 (4) 10:22,0 +3:35,0 (5)
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Pl ss. NOM Cat Temps
D (8) 0,9km Om 8P (suite)
1(48) 2(63) 3(54) 4(55) 5(60) 6(52) 7(53) 8(64)
NL NL 2:09,0 +0:38,0 (4) 0:51,0 +0:24,0 (7) 2:08,0 +1:01,0 (7) 0:47,0 +0:05,0 (3) 2:42,0 +0:43,0 (4) 0:32,0 +0:10,0 (3) 0:42,0 +0:20,0 (5) 0:31,0 +0:18,0 (6)
6 Adele BRUN D12 14:45,0 2:04,0 +0:33,0 (3) 2:39,0 +0:41,0 (3) 4:31,0 +1:26,0 (3) 5:43,0 +1:56,0 (3) 12:07,0 +6:17,0 (6) 12:42,0 +6:30,0 (6) 13:39,0 +7:05,0 (6) 14:13,0 +7:26,0 (6)
5116CA ASO Sillery 2:04,0 +0:33,0 (3) 0:35,0 +0:08,0 (4) 1:52,0 +0:45,0 (5) 1:12,0 +0:30,0 (6) 6:24,0 +4:25,0 (7) 0:35,0 +0:13,0 (5) 0:57,0 +0:35,0 (7) 0:34,0 +0:21,0 (7)
7 11 Bruno TAILLANDIE Open 20:50,0 4:55,0 +3:24,0 (7) 6:54,0 +4:56,0 (7) 10:04,0 +6:59,0 (7) 11:42,0 +7:55,0 (7) 16:29,0 +10:39,0 (7) 17:43,0 +11:31,0 (7) 19:16,0 +12:42,0 (7) 20:16,0 +13:29,0 (7)
NL NL 4:55,0 +3:24,0 (7) 1:59,0 +1:32,0 (8) 3:10,0 +2:03,0 (8) 1:38,0 +0:56,0 (7) 4:47,0 +2:48,0 (6) 1:14,0 +0:52,0 (8) 1:33,0 +1:11,0 (8) 1:00,0 +0:47,0 (8)
8 Gabriel VOS H12 23:20,0 8:35,0 +7:04,0 (8) 9:13,0 +7:15,0 (8) 10:38,0 +7:33,0 (8) 13:35,0 +9:48,0 (8) 21:32,0 +15:42,0 (8) 22:10,0 +15:58,0 (8) 22:38,0 +16:04,0 (8) 23:03,0 +16:16,0 (8)
5116CA ASO Sillery 8:35,0 +7:04,0 (8) 0:38,0 +0:11,0 (5) 1:25,0 +0:18,0 (2) 2:57,0 +2:15,0 (8) 7:57,0 +5:58,0 (8) 0:38,0 +0:16,0 (6) 0:28,0 +0:06,0 (2) 0:25,0 +0:12,0 (4)
18:06,0
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